
ACV Auctions 
Stu Zalud ▪ szalud@acvauctions.com 
(843) 247-3565 ▪ www.acvauctions.com

Our online auction provides immediate access to thousands of 
dealers while delivering trusted vehicle condition reports.

Armatus Dealer Uplift 
Joseph Jankowski ▪ joej@dealeruplift.com 
(888) 477-2228 ▪ www.dealeruplift.com

An industry leader specializing in Retail Warranty 
Reimbursement submissions.

Automobile Dealers Accessory Corp. 
MADA Programs ▪ (800) 292-1923

A subsidiary of MADA, helping to provide cost effective products 
and services to members.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan
Blue Care Network 
ADA Insurance Dept. ▪ (800) 292-1923

Offering the complete insurance solution to protect the overall 
health and well-being of your employees.

Ace Sponsors



Computerized Vehicle Registration 
Jeannie Stoglin ▪ jstoglin@cvrreg.com 
(248) 606-5367 
www.cvrconnnect.com

Working with the SOS to provide a fast, accurate, automated 
process to register and title vehicles.

Governmental Consultant Services Inc. 
Mike Hawks ▪ hawks.m@gcsionline.com 
(517) 484-6216 ▪ www.gcsionline.com

Lansing’s Premier Bipartisan Lobby Firm.  Proudly serving  
auto dealers for more than 25 years! 

Michigan Auto Dealers Self-Insured Fund 
Jennifer Monkiewicz ▪ jmonkiewicz@madsif.com 
(734) 572-9200  
www.madsif.com

A dealer-owned group self-insured workers’ comp fund 
organized and operated by Michigan dealers.

Zurich 
Paul Stewart  ▪  paul.stewart@zurichna.com 
Jim Revas  ▪  jim.revas@zurichna.com
(248) 465-8651   
www.zurichna.com/en/industries/auto/dealerships

A 'direct writer' of F&I and vehicle marketing products. Menu/
iPad (GenY) F&I systeIn-store, off-site and online training.

Ace Sponsors



700Credit 
Ken Hill ▪ khill@700credit.com 
(248) 327-3800 ▪  www.700credit.com
700Credit is the nation's leading provider of credit reports, consumer 
information and compliance products & services to the automotive industry.

Abbott Nicholson, P.C.  
Robert Weller II ▪ ryweller@abbottnicholson.com 
(313) 566-2500 ▪  www.abbottnicholson.com
Providing the experience to serve the legal needs of dealerships with 
corporate, transactional, regulatory, and litigation matters.

BMO Harris Bank N.A. 
Patrick Sullivan ▪ Patrick1.Sullivan@bmo.com 
(708) 715-0205 ▪ www.bmoharris.com
From floor plan and cash flow management to real estate and acquisition 
financing solutions, we help put your vision into action.

CAPTRUST Financial Advisors
John Young  ▪ john.young@captrustadvisors.com 
(248) 620-8100  ▪ www.captrustadvisors.com
Offering institutional and private investors an independent and objective 
choice for financial advice and fiduciary support.

Colombo & Colombo, P.C.
Eric R. Bowden ▪ ERB@colombopc.com 
Alycia P. Wesley ▪ APW@Colombopc.com
(248) 645-9300 ▪ www.colombopc.com
Providing legal services and representation for the automotive industry.

Dealers Resources, Inc.
John Jameson 
jjameson@dealersresources.com 
(248) 344-4800 ▪ www.dealersresources.com 
Committed to achievement and success in the 
F&I industry.

Eagle Sponsors



Fenner Melstrom and Dooling, PLC 
Dan Patterson ▪ dpatterson@fmdcpas.com 
(248) 258-8900 ▪ www.fmdcpas.com
Providing financial statements, tax and business advisory services to 
privately held / family-owned businesses.

iA American Warranty Group
Associated Dealer Services:  Michael Klass ▪ mike@associateddealer.com
Great Lakes Companies: Shon Sanders ▪ ssanders@glcompanies.com
www.iaawg.com/about/sales/midwest-region
Providing exceptional client experience by leveraging full-service F&I 
administration and an insurance company rated “A” by A.M. Best

IGS Energy
Taylor Rex ▪ trex@igsenergy.com 
(614) 659-5135 ▪ www.IGSenergy.com 
America's largest independent retail supplier of natural gas.

Merchants Bonding Company 
Managed through MADA's Dealers Insurance Agency 
(800) 292-1923 ▪ mbrenke@michiganada.org
For more than 80 years, Merchants has honed its expertise in surety, 
offering first-class service and a common sense underwriting approach to 
give our agents an edge.

Newtech Dealer Services 
Clay Cloutier ▪ clay.cloutier@ntdealerservices.com 
(989) 714-3162 ▪ www.newtechdealerservices.com
One of the automotive industry's leading innovators in technology, 
consulting, financial services, and 
vehicle management.

Eagle Sponsors



Birdie Sponsors

Cox Automotive
Ernest Lattimer ▪ ernest.lattimer@coxautoinc.com 
(516) 547-2242 ▪ www.coxautoinc.com

Pit Clean 
Sal Wilson ▪ salw@1800pitclean.com 
(800) 748-2532 ▪ 1800pitclean.com

PNC Financial Services Group 
Jeff Glaser ▪ jeff.glaser@pnc.com 
(248) 729-8215 ▪ www.pnc.com

UHY, LLP 
Michael Santicchia ▪ msanticchia@uhy-us.com
(734) 882-4626 ▪ www.uhy-us.com



ADESA Flint 
Lawrence Cubitt 
(810) 736-3769

Ally Financial 
Susan Frank 
(636) 795-1325

AmeriLabs 
Paula Ervin 
(517) 215-7209

ASE 
Donna M Wagner
(567) 277-0350

AutoWares 
Attila Hardy, AAP
(800) 444-3121 Ext. 3551 

Eagle Eye Golf Club 
Cory Amendt 
(517) 940-8090

Effectv 
Gary Strutz
(248) 568-1574

Federated Insurance 
Colt Pettit 
(989) 560-2818

Huntington National Bank  
Dan Filbin 
(248) 655-5644

Lansing Airport 
Bonnie Wohlfert
(517) 886-3714 

Lewis & Knopf CPAs 
Gregory Waller 
(810) 238-4617

Michigan Retailers Services 
Chris Smith 
(517) 327-8972

Painters Supply 
Chris Kugler
(734) 946-8119

Pilgrim’s Run Golf Club 
Jeff O’Malley 
(888) 533-7742

Plante Moran 
Kurt Beck 
(517) 336-7492

R.J. Roberts & Co. 
Brian Roberts 
(800) 521-6022

Reynolds & Reynolds 
Larry Cibulka
(616) 291-2598

Shinola Hotel 
Rachel Metz
(313) 356-1400 

Gift Sponsors



Thank you for 
joining us!

30th Annual 
MADPAC 

Golf Outing


